Car Reg	istration Form
	per 14, 2023 8am-1pm
OWNER/PARTICIPANT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:STATE	ZIP:
YEAR: MAKE:	MODEL:
COLOR:	
INSURANCE CARRIER:	
CLUB AFFILIATION: YES NO	
NAME OF CLUB:	
HOW MANY MILES DID YOU TRAVEL TO T	
Category of Vehicle – Please select one of	
U.S. Car U.S. Truck	
Modern Muscle 1995-202	3 Older Muscle 1949-1994
Off Road	
	ROTARIA
	Mail forms to:
	oan Greenwaldt P. O. Box 348
Fic	orence, MS 39073

## **Motor Madness Car Show Release Document**

By Registering in this event I agree to the following WAIVER OF liability and Hold Harmless, I hereby release, discharge, dismiss, waive and covenant not to sue the Motor Madness Event Sponsors, the South Rankin Rotary, their officers, directors, members, agents, servants and employees (hereafter "RELEASEES") from all liability, claims, demands, actions and causes of action whatsoever arising out of or relating in any way to any loss, damage or injury, including death, that may be sustained by me or my property, whether caused by the negligence of RELEASEES, or otherwise, while I am on the premises of the Motor Madness Event or any other location associated with the event. In addition, I hereby agree to indemnify, defend and hold RELEASEES and each of them harmless from all loss, liability, damage, costs, expenses and attorney's fees that they may incur as the result of my participation in the 2023 Motor Madness Car Show, whether caused by the negligence of RELEASEES or any one or more of them or otherwise. I represent that I am over the age of eighteen (18) years, intend that this Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless agreement bind my family members, spouse, heirs, executors and administrators and certify that I have liability and physical damage insurance for the vehicle I am bringing onto the property of The Motor Madness Car Show. I hereby give permission to RELEASEES to use photographs of me and my vehicle on the premises of the Motor Madness Car Show for any purpose.

## NAME